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

4501 Parcel ID: 006-027-007-98; Legal Description: SEC 27 T23N R5W S 220 FT OF N 440
FT OF PCL 8 OF THE SURVEY RECORDED IN LIBER S-3 P 292. 1.67A. Comments:
Properties north and east of this are almost completely marshlands. This parcel has
wetlands indicators (cattails, some visible standing water). Unlikely to "perk" for a
septic as it exists now. There is a small area of uplands to the SW corner. Wetland
Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $69.67

N JEFFS
RD
MERRITT;

$943.75

4502 Parcel ID: 009-490-027-00; Legal Description: SEC 11 T22N R8W LOT 27
MISSAUKEE PARK 2ND ADD. Comments: Cute little 3BR 1BA cottage on a waterfront
50' lot on Lake Missaukee. Beautiful sandy beach. Sits on a bluff with steps about 20
feet above lake level. 20's era cottage has had a mid-century remodel with paneling
and acoustic tile ceiling, and a more recent bathroom upgrade. The kitchen has a pass
thru window to a rear porch that serves as a three seasons dining room. 3 bedrooms
plus a fourth walk-thru room upstairs. It sleeps around 8 comfortably. Nice glass porch
across the front with great views of this very popular all-sports lake. Roof isn't
horribly old. This is dated and modest, but in excellent overall condition and should be
move-in ready. You should be able to enjoy this, this year! 
Summer Tax Due: $719.58

7128 W
LAKE ST
LAKE
CITY;

$11497.67



Roscommon

Lot # Lot Information Address Min. Bid Sold For

5700 Parcel ID: 001-002-001-0020; Legal Description: COM 2 RDS S
OF NE COR OF SEC 2 TH S 8 RDS TH W 10 RDS TH N 8 RDS TH E 10
RDS TO POB PART OF NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 SEC 2 T24N R1W. .50 A.
Comments: ~0.5 acres of forest with 165 ft of seasonal gravel
road frontage on Silsby. If there was a driveway, it is now covered
by trees. The primary structure may be built over the property
line. Rustic cabin the woods. No electricity other than what a
generator provides. No water other than a hand pump. No sewer
other than an outhouse. The building looks a bit rough from the
outside: gaps in the steel siding packed with foam, screw heads on
the roof that have been siliconed over, but the interior seems like
it hasn't seen any moisture. Little remains inside other than some
furniture and empty water jugs. Encroachments; No Power In Area;
Summer Tax Due: $51.05

SILSBY ROAD ROSCOMMON; $1298.63

5702 Parcel ID: 003-019-011-0180; Legal Description: COM AT SW
COR OF SEC 19 T22N R3W TH E ON CEN OF CO RD 18 RDS FOR
POB TH N 197 FT TH W 50 FT TH S 197 FT TH E 50 FT TO POB PART
OF SW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 SEC 19 T22N R3W. Comments: ~0.23 acres
of cleared but overgrown land, with 50 ft of paved road frontage
on W Emery Rd. The exterior of the home is in rough shape, with
some of the siding shingles slipping and visible roof damage. After
seeing a family of raccoons in a window, it was decided not to go
inside. Dnvi; Roof Issues; Animal Damaged; 
Summer Tax Due: $267.81

5948 W EMERY RD
PRUDENVILLE;

$3031.22

5703 Parcel ID: 003-235-061-0000; Legal Description: LOT 61 DEER
RUN ESTATES. Comments: ~0.31 acres of clear and flat land, with
80 feet of paved road frontage on White Tail Dr. Structure is a
single wide trailer that has been built over. The building is in rough
shape. There are large holes in the siding. The building is
surrounded by junk of the automotive, marine, and small engine
variety. Some windows are smashed. The interior is also in a state.
There's obvious water damage, incomplete walls, bathroom,
kitchen, etc. The building also appears to be sitting over a property
line. It's possible that the trailer was not, but grew over the line
with the expansion. This property has been put onto a 'Dangerous
Building List' with Denton Township. Please contact Denton
Township for more information about what would be required of
the purchaser. Do your research on this one prior to bidding.
Personal Property; Roof Issues; Incomplete Construction; Mobile
Home; Encroachments; 
Summer Tax Due: $239.48

308 WHITE TAIL DR
PRUDENVILLE;

$2215.87

5704 Parcel ID: 003-235-248-0000; Legal Description: LOT 248 DEER
RUN ESTATES. Comments: ~0.35 acres of cleared and flat land,
with 90 ft of paved road frontage on Gazelle Dr. There are
numerous uprooted trees on this property, and a few more in the
process. One of these trees has fallen on the structure and
crushed about half of it. Home is a single wide trailer with a porch
addition. The home is sitting on a block foundation that looks in
great shape. What can be seen of the interior still looks to be full
of personal belongings. This property has been put onto a
'Dangerous Building List' with Denton Township. Please contact
Denton Township for more information about what would be
required of the purchaser. Do your research on this one prior to
bidding. Personal Property; Sev Not Accurate; Mobile Home;
Dangerous Building; 
Summer Tax Due: $70.20

111 GAZELLE DR
PRUDENVILLE;

$1619.58

5705 Parcel ID: 003-695-146-1000; Legal Description: THE N10 FT OF
THE E 10 FT LOT 146 SUMMIT HEIGHTS # 1. Comments: 100 sq ft
of vacant land on a hillside, surrounded by four lake houses. 10ft x
10 ft. No legal access. Unbuildable Lands / Too Small; 
Summer Tax Due: $8.86

OFF CROWN AVE; $611.05



5707 Parcel ID: 004-395-001-0000; Legal Description: LOTS 1, 2, 3,
AND 40, 41, 42 BLK 5 & WLY 15FT OF VAC MADISON AVE
MAPLEHURST. Comments: ~0.3 acre corner lot with 150 ft of
gravel road frontage on Illinois Ave and 90 ft of two track frontage
on Sparrow. Unimproved and wooded land. 
Summer Tax Due: $105.51

ILLINOIS/MADISON/SPARROW
ROSCOMMON;

$1154.70

5708 Parcel ID: 004-601-012-0000; Legal Description: LOTS 12-14 -
LOTS 56-58 BLK 21 SOVEREIGN PARK. Comments: ~0.29 acres of
vacant land. It appears neighbors have electricity and natural gas.
This is in a secluded subdivision of cabins. 95 ft of gravel road
frontage on Ford Rd. Lots of trees all around. 
Summer Tax Due: $255.94

FORD/JUNIPER ROSCOMMON; $2063.60

5709 Parcel ID: 006-120-013-5000; Legal Description: S 30 FT OF N
150 FT OF LOT 13 BEBEE SUBD. Comments: 2914 sq ft of
submerged land. No known road access. Property is located
along/within a canal leading to Houghton Lake May Not Exist; 
Summer Tax Due: $11.14

OLD 27 HOUGHTON LAKE; $1271.43

5710 This lot is a "bundle" comprised of 4 parcels

(1 of 4) Parcel ID: 006-463-075-0000; Legal Description: LOT 75
OAK RIDGE 3. Comments: ~0.61 acres of predominately low lying
marsh. 290 ft of paved road frontage on Bradford Dr. Parcel depth
is generally 100 ft deep. There are numerous pole barns on other
nearby lots on the same side of the road. Wetland Indicators; 

(2 of 4) Parcel ID: 006-463-076-0000; Legal Description: LOT 76
OAK RIDGE 3. 

(3 of 4) Parcel ID: 006-463-077-0000; Legal Description: LOT 77
OAK RIDGE 3. 

(4 of 4) Parcel ID: 006-463-078-0000; Legal Description: LOT 78
OAK RIDGE 3. 
Summer Tax Due: $210.00

BRADFORD DR HOUGHTON
LAKE;

BRADFORD DR HOUGHTON
LAKE;

BRADFORD DR HOUGHTON
LAKE;

BRADFORD DR HOUGHTON
LAKE;

$3461.08

5714 Parcel ID: 007-006-009-0024; Legal Description: COM AT NE
COR OF SW1/4 SEC 6 T24NR4W TH S5DEG44'57"W ALG N-S 1/4
LINE 300FT TH N86DEG03'37"W 435.82FT FOR POB TH
N86DEG03'37"W 223.49FT TH N5DEG46'04"E 299.93 FT TH
S86DEG04'00"E 223.39FT TH S5DEG44'57"W 299.95FT TO POB
PARCEL 4 1.54 ACRES. Comments: ~1.48 acres of unimproved,
wooded land. 230 ft of two track frontage on W Pinewood. No
driveway access. No evidence of utilities nearby. The drive could be
difficult without an off road capable vehicle. 
Summer Tax Due: $174.14

OFF PINEWOOD RD
ROSCOMMON;

$1503.09

5715 Parcel ID: 009-136-008-0160; Legal Description: THE N1/2 OF
THE S1/2 OF THE SE1/4 OF THE NW1/4 SEC 36 T21N R1W 10 ACRS.
Comments: No known legal access. Zoned residential. Land cover
is 6.2 acres forest, 2.06 acres grassy, 1 acre woody wetlands, and
.44 acres herbaceous wetlands. Wetland Indicators; 
Summer Tax Due: $325.43

GREENWOOD RD; $3085.51

5716 Parcel ID: 010-214-016-0025; Legal Description: PART OF THE
SE 1/4 OF THE SE 1/4 DESC AS BEG N86DEG24'25"W ALG THE S
SEC LINE 94.32 FT FROM TH SE COR OF SD SEC 14 TH CONT
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